City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

March 2012
Finaled Permit #

3/1/2012 14486

3/5/2012 14097

3/8/2012 14422

3/8/2012 14559
3/12/2012 14557
3/12/2012 14584
3/13/2012 14512
3/14/2012 14573
3/15/2012 14542
3/15/2012 14585
3/16/2012 14540
3/16/2012 14552
3/21/2012 14544
3/26/2012 14596
3/27/2012 13922
3/27/2012 13961
3/27/2012 14595
3/28/2012 14473
3/28/2012 14534
3/28/2012 14582
3/28/2012 14601

Tuesday, April 03, 2012

Address
University Street 002-212-005

322

824

718

1350

209

425
231

422
410

910
15119

249

820

418
265

265

118
330

332
435
120

Josephine Ln

Brown Street

Sylvan Court

Orangewood Driv

Grant Street

Lorraine Court

Tee Drive

Terrace Avenue

Harold Lane

Grove Street

Lorraine Court

Brown Street

Piper Street

Monte Vista Ave

Monte Vista

First Street

Healdsburg Aven

Healdsburg Aven

Fitch Street

Sherman Street

APN

002-354-013

002-062-005

002-720-020

002-662-031

002-073-001
003-060-043

088-290-042
002-535-002

002-384-011
089-081-010

003-060-046

002-012-024

002-152-013
002-682-011

002-682-011

002-281-006
002-181-003

002-181-003
002-161-017
002-042-009

Owner

Jody Patraka/Richar
Mindy Kreck

Jay Trapathi

Keith Power

Judith Dutil

Rachelle Kozel
Stuart Milnes

Jane & James Daws

Norman Ward

Charaz

Raul Sanchez
Paul Wilcock
Joynce Cafferate

Walter Haeussler

Laura Tredinnick

Marie Canale

Russ Keil

Russ Keil
Ron and Ann Allan

Angela Erick

Contractor

Holly and
Associates

TBD

Denny's Electric

Fast Water Heater

Co.

Scott Paulson
Plumbing

Mr. Rooter

Harkey Construction

Dan George
Roofing

David Rodaruel

HVAC Service

Heating and Air

Benjamin Franklin

Plumbing

One Hour Heating

and Air
Masterson

Azevedo
Construction

Azevedo
Construction

Crandall Roofing

lain Rizzo

Quintin Construction

Stephen Culley

Description:

Grading site work
separate from pool or
building

add master bedroom
and bath

Service Change 200
amp

new gas water heater

Install new gas line for
fireplace insert

sewer line repair

repair dryrot on exterior

stairs
Replace redwood deck

re-roof

re-roof

Install new furnace and
A/C

replace water heater

replace furnace

re-plumb 4 units

siding repair and
window replacement

siding, Kitchen & Bath
remodel, windows

re-roof

foundation and
underground utilities

Demo
repair porch

re-roof

Type
SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD

MF
SFD

SFD

SFD
COM

COM
SFD
SFD

Scope
GRADIN
ADD
ELEC
PLUMB
PLUMB

PLUMB
REPAIR

REPAIR
REPAIR

REPAIR
MECH

PLUMB
MECH

PLUMB
ALT

ALT

REPAIR
OTHER

DEMO
REPAIR
REPAIR

Valuation

11,000.00

65,000.00

1,500.00

968.00

1,000.00

4,500.00
20,000.00

4,500.00
4,800.00

9,100.00
13,000.00

2,400.00

5,300.00

11,750.00
16,500.00

6,500.00

7,487.00
15,000.00

750.00
6,000.00
9,310.00
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March 2012

Finaled Permit # Address APN Owner Contractor Description: Type Scope Valuation
Number of Permits Finaled 21 Total Valuation: $216,365.00
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